2023
PRODUCT PRESENTATION
The future
of urban lighting
LOFT
LED LIGHTS
These lights are the perfect contemporary

 LOFT LED VANITY LINEAR LIGHT LVF-LF
20W – 35W
AVAILABLE POWER
PRODUCT SIZES
18", 24", 36", 48"
1462lm – 3098lm
2700K, 3000K, 3500K,
4000K, 5000K
COLOR SELECTABLE
LUMEN
FLUSHMOUNT LIGHTS7 WWW.ASD-LIGHTING.COM
NICKEL BLACK
WWW.ASD-LIGHTING.COMFLUSHMOUNT LIGHTS8
LOFT LED LIGHTS
Model Size Watts Input Voltage Dimmable Lm CCT Finish Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-LFC-LF-12D20-AC-BK 12" 20W 120V Triac 970/1057/1080/1130/1113lm 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Black 11-13/16" x 11-13/16" x 3-1/2" 4 ETL
ASD-LFC-LF-12D20-AC-NK 12" 20W 120V Triac 970/1057/1080/1130/1113lm 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Nickel 11-13/16" x 11-13/16" x 3-1/2" 4 ETL
ASD-LFC-LF-14D24-AC-BK 14" 24W 120V Triac 1180/1274/1367/1459/1534lm 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Black 14" x 14" x 3-3/4" 4 ETL
ASD-LFC-LF-14D24-AC-NK 14" 24W 120V Triac 1180/1274/1367/1459/1534lm 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Nickel 14" x 14" x 3-3/4" 4 ETL
ASD-LFC-LF-16D28-AC-BK 16" 28W 120V Triac 1457/1601/1679/1752/1679lm 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Black 15-5/16" x 15-5/16" x 3-11/16" 4 ETL
ASD-LFC-LF-16D28-AC-NK 16" 28W 120V Triac 1457/1601/1679/1752/1679lm 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Nickel 15-5/16" x 15-5/16" x 3-11/16" 4 ETL
ASD-LFC-LF-18D35-AC-BK 18" 35W 120V Triac 1766/1915/1989/1981/1992lm 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Black 17-15/16" x 17-15/16" x 3-15/16" 4 ETL
ASD-LFC-LF-18D35-AC-NK 18" 35W 120V Triac 1766/1915/1989/1981/1992lm 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Nickel 17-15/16" x 17-15/16" x 3-15/16" 4 ETL
ASD-LFC-LF-20D42-AC-BK 20" 42W 120V Triac 2028/2181/2356/2475/2474lm 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Black 19-1/8" x 19-1/8" x 4-1/8" 4 ETL
ASD-LFC-LF-20D42-AC-NK 20" 42W 120V Triac 2028/2181/2356/2475/2474lm 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Nickel 19-1/8" x 19-1/8" x 4-1/8" 4 ETL
Model Size Watts Input Voltage Dimmable Lm CCT Finish Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-LVF-LF-18D20AC-BK 18" 20W 120V Triac 1276/1379/1403/1462/1408lm 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Black 19-1/16" x 5-1/4" x 3-11/16" 4 ETL
ASD-LVF-LF-18D20AC-NK 18" 20W 120V Triac 1276/1379/1403/1462/1408lm 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Nickel 19-1/16" x 5-1/4" x 3-11/16" 4 ETL
ASD-LVF-LF-24D25AC-BK 24" 25W 120V Triac 1737/1833/1856/1939/1915lm 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Black 25-1/2" x 5-1/4" x 3-11/16" 4 ETL
ASD-LVF-LF-24D25AC-NK 24" 25W 120V Triac 1737/1833/1856/1939/1915lm 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Nickel 25-1/2" x 5-1/4" x 3-11/16" 4 ETL
ASD-LVF-LF-36D30AC-BK 36" 30W 120V Triac 2236/2370/2390/2515/2477lm 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Black 37-1/16" x 5-1/4" x 3-11/16" 4 ETL
ASD-LVF-LF-36D30AC-NK 36" 30W 120V Triac 2236/2370/2390/2515/2477lm 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Nickel 37-1/16" x 5-1/4" x 3-11/16" 4 ETL
ASD-LVF-LF-48D35AC-BK 48" 35W 120V Triac 2791/2886/2910/3098/3081lm 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Black 49" x 5-1/4" x 3-11/16" 4 ETL
ASD-LVF-LF-48D35AC-NK 48" 35W 120V Triac 2791/2886/2910/3098/3081lm 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Nickel 49" x 5-1/4" x 3-11/16" 4 ETL
Model Size Watts Input Voltage Dimmable Lm CCT Finish Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-LWS-LF-12D15AC-BK 12" 15W 120V Triac 1000/1081/1105/1148/1124lm 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Black 5-1/4" x 3-11/16" x 12-11/16" 4 ETL
ASD-LWS-LF-12D15AC-NK 12" 15W 120V Triac 1000/1081/1105/1148/1124lm 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K Nickel 5-1/4" x 3-11/16" x 12-11/16" 4 ETL
LOFT LED FLUSHMOUNT
 LOFT LED WALL SCONCE
 LOFT LED VANITY LINEAR LIGHT
ASD Lighting Corp has become one